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1. AGILE ADOPTION: Within my organization, adoption  of agile techniques Create Chart Download
is best characterized as:

Response Response
Percent Count
We are applying (or have applied) agile o
techniques on many projects 54.8% 92
We are currently experimenting with agile o
on one or more projects 31.0% 52
We are considering adopting agile o
techniques 7:1% 13
We have not adopted agile techniques 6.5% 11
answered question 168
skipped question 0
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PAGE: YOUR APPLICATION OF AGILE

2. AGILE APPLICATION: What types of situation hasy  our organization Create Chart Download
applied agile on? Please choose the most appropriate option(s): Successfully - My organization has
successfully applied agile techniques in this situa tion In progress - We are currently applying agile in

this situation Failed - We tried to apply agile tec  hniques in this situation but they didn't work well No - We
haven't tried agile techniques in this situation No t applicable - We don't have this type of situation Don't
know - I'm not sure if we do this type of work OR | don't know what it is
In ’ Not Don't Response
Successfully Progress Failed No Applicable Know Count
New development 56.7% (55) 33&21’2/; 52(:_)/3’ 31(Z; 3.1% (3) 1'0(;/;’ 97
Data conversion 19.5% (16) 1552{; 4'9(2{; 288;{; 19.5% (16) 14(?;/‘; 82
answered question 102
skipped question 66
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2. AGILE APPLICATION: What types of situation has y
applied agile on? Please choose the most appropriate
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our organization
option(s): Successfully - My organization has

Create Chart

Download

successfully applied agile techniques in this situa tion In progress - We are currently applying agile in
this situation Failed - We tried to apply agile tec ~ hniques in this situation but they didn't work well No - We
haven't tried agile techniques in this situation No t applicable - We don't have this type of situation Don't
know - I'm not sure if we do this type of work OR | don't know what it is
26.4% 2.3% 27.6% 11.5%
Data warehouse 12.6% (11) 23) ©) (24) 23.0% (20) (10) 87
. . . 19.8% 2.3% 27.9% 15.1%
Business intelligence 16.3% (14) a7 ©) (24) 19.8% (17) (13) 86
s 12.8% 3.5% 26.7% 14.0%
Packaged application/COTS 15.1% (13) 1) ?) 23) 30.2% (26) (12) 86
19.0% 2.4% 27.4% 10.7%
Technology updates 29.8% (25) (16) © 23) 13.1% (11) ©) 84
s . . 34.7% 4.2% 12.6% 3.2%
Application rewrite/replatforming 34.7% (33) 33) @) (12) 12.6% (12) 3) 95
0.0% 19.0% 9.5%
Embedded software 15.5% (13) 8.3% (7) ) (16) 48.8% (41) ®) 84
. . 13.6% 3.4% 22.7% 10.2%
Systems engineering 30.7% (27) 12) ®) (20) 21.6% (19) ©) 88
16.3% 1.2% 25.6% 9.3%
Research 24.4% (21) (14) ) 22) 25.6% (22) ®) 86
. . 25.8% 2.2% 12.4% 6.7%
Software/system integration 43.8% (39) 23) © (11) 11.2% (10) ®) 89
answered question 102
skipped question 66
3. DEPARTMENT SIZE: Number of IT/Systems/Development p  eople in your Create Chart Download
organization
Response Response
Percent Count
1to 10 24.0% 25
11 to 50 29.8% 31
51 to 100 12.5% 13
101 to 500 22.1% 23
501 to 1000 3.8% 4
1000+ 7.7% 8
Don't know 0.0% 0
answered question 104
skipped question 64
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4. TIME: How many years has your organization been a  pplying agile? Create Chart Download

Response Response
Percent Count

<1 26.9% 28
1 13.5% 14
2 14.4% 15
3 18.3% 19
4 3.8% 4
5 6.7% 7
6 1.9% 2
7 4.8% 5
8 2.9% 3
9 1.9% 2
10 2.9% 3
11+ 1.9% 2

answered question 104

skipped question 64
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5. SECTOR: Which sector is your organization primari  ly in? Create Chart Download

Response Response
Percent Count

e-Commerce 2.9% 3
Financial 13.5% 14
Government 9.6% 10
IT Consulting/Services 22.1% 23
Manufacturing 1.0% 1
Retail 0.0% 0
Shipping/Logistics 0.0% 0
Technology (inc. Software) 34.6% 36
Other 16.3% 17

answered question 104

skipped question 64
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